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 QUICK REFERENCE CONTACT LIST 
Jesuit Phone: 972-387-8700 

 
 Freshman Counselor  Tim Host  Ext. 415 
  thost@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Freshman Counselor  Tim Murphy                                                      Ext. 528 
  tmurphy@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Freshman Counselor  Corey Marr  Ext. 433 
  cmarr@jesuitcp.org 
 
   Attendance Office Rebecca Zink Ext. 325 
  studentaffairs@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Dean, Student Affairs Jack Wallace Ext. 282 
  jwallace@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Asst. Principal, Academics Molly O’ Sullivan  Ext. 378 
  mosullivan@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Asst. Principal, Curriculum/Summer School Ben Kirby  Ext. 560 
 and Academic Support  bkirby@jesuitcp.org 
 
 President Michael A. Earsing                                                                          Ext. 324 
  mearsing@jesuitcp.org 
  
 Principal Thomas E. Garrison  Ext. 322 
  tgarrison@jesuitcp.org 
   
` Director, Student Formation Mark Knize Ext. 485  
  mknize@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Finance Office Alexa Scott Ext. 353 
  ascott@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Records Office Diane Camara Ext. 366 
  dcamara@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Director, Athletics Steve Koch  Ext. 371 
  skoch@jesuitcp.org 

 Director, Fine Arts Donovan Putnam Ext. 423 
  dputnam@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Director, Community Service Rich Perry Ext. 402 
 and Social Justice rperry@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Director, Campus Ministry Gretchen Crowder Ext. 516 
  gcrowder@jesuitcp.org 
 
  Director, Diversity & Inclusion Tanyika Carter Ext. 290    
  tcarter@jesuitcp.org 
  
 School Nurse Anna Hjertstedt Ext. 305 
  schoolnurse@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Learning Specialist Maureen Miramontes Ext. 453 
  mmiramontes@jesuitcp.org 
  
 Director, Fund Raising Events Pat Sayers                                                        Ext. 418 
  psayers@jesuitcp.org 
 
                                        Director, Jesuit Dallas Museum Elizabeth Hunt Blanc                                        Ext. 383 
  ehuntblanc@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Ranger Connection (Jesuit Spirit Store) Melissa Tehan Ext. 336 
  rangerconnection@jesuitcp.org 

All faculty email addresses follow the same format: first letter of first name, followed by the complete last name and 
@jesuitcp.org (i.e. Ben Kirby is bkirby@jesuitcp.org) 
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JESUIT PARENT VOLUNTEER 
ORGANIZATIONS 

  
 ORGANIZATION PARENT CONTACT PHONE NUMBER 
 
 JPATS Joelle Mayer 214-893-3580 
  juj@mac.com 
  Amy Bradshaw 214-507-4719 
  abradshaw7@me.com 
  
 JWA Christine Reagan Loh 214-732-7227 
  christinereaganloh@yahoo.com  
   
 Translation Services Raul Ornelas Ext. 364 
  rornelas@jesuitcp.org 
  Marcela Fajardo                                               214-326-7987 
  marfadu@gmail.com 
  Claudia Torres Cano                                        214-284-0457 
  claudiatorrescano@gmail.com 
 
 Diversity Outreach Coordinator Katherine Crooms                                       
                                                                                    kmcrooms@hotmail.com  
  Natalie Plumlee                                              214-435-0085 
  natminplum@mac.com 

 
  Mentor Network Chairs Amy Drabik                                                    864-884-4445  
  amydrabik@att.net  
  Christen Fisher                                              214-243-9953 
  Fisher.christen@yahoo.com 
                                                                                    Kevin Frederick                                               972-343-8945 
                                                                                    kevinmfred@yahoo.com 
  Leslie Garner                                                 214-957-0506 
  Bgarner4351@sbcglobal.net  
                                                                                     Veronica Herrera                                            972-743-7373 
  vherrerap@yahoo.com                                                                              
  Skippy Yu Tan  469-688-3990                                            
  skippyyu@yahoo.com   
 
                    Principal’s Hospitality/Volunteers Liz Aldrine                                                      469-583-3100 
  laldrine@me.com   
   
 Moms in Prayer Jennifer Casey                                               214-837-6570                
                                                                                 jcaseykiawah@aol.com 
  Alice Davis                                                     214-563-8735                     
                                                                                davisjr1996@att.net 
                                                                                                                               
 Auction Volunteers Pat Sayers Ext. 418 
  psayers@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Magis Golf Tournament Pat Sayers Ext. 418 
  psayers@jesuitcp.org 
 
 Museum Docents Diane Eudy 
  dieudy@sbcglobal.net 
 
 Prayer Network Karen Harrington 
  prayernetwork@jesuitcp.org              
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